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LACOSTENITAMEXRESTAURANT



APPETIZERS

DIPS

GUACAMOLE DIP $5.75

RICE DIP $4.25

CHEESE DIP $5.75

CHORIZO DIP $5.75

SHRIMP DIP $5.99

BEAN DIP $5.75

TRIO DIP $13.99

MEXICAN SNACK

GUACAMOLE AND CHICHARRON$8.99

BOTANA PLATTER $14.99

BOTANA REMIX $25.99

CHICHARRON PREPARADO $7.99
(ANY PROTEIN SELECTION)

ELOTE IN A COB $4.99

 A C P' S
ACP CLASICO $11.99

ACP CHICKEN AND SHRIMP $14.99

ACP PASTOR $12.99

ACP STEAK AND CHICKEN $13.99

ACP STEAK AND SHRIMP $14.99

ACP TEXANO $15.99
STEAK, SHRIMP AND CHICKEN.

ELOTE IN A CUP 16 OZ $5.99



ALAMBRES

$15.99ALAMBRES CHILANGOS

ALAMBRES CLASICOS $14.99

TORTAS

TORTA PROTEIN SELECTION $10.99

TORTA CUBANA $13.99

TORTA MILANESA $11.99

TORTA SHRIMP $14.99

TORTA CARNITAS $11.99

CHICKEN, STEAK, CHORIZO, PASTOR, CHICHARRON

TORTA CHILAQUILES $11.99

$13.99
CHICKEN OR  STEAK

CHICKEN OR  STEAK

TORTA CHILAQUILES WITH

BIRRIAS

PIZZA - BIRRIA $17.99

QUESA BIRRIA (4) $14.99

QUESA - BIRRIA (3) $12.99

BIRRIA CHIMICHANGA $12.99

BIRRIA RAMEN 32 OZ $12.99

BIRRIA RAMEN 16 0Z $7.99

NACHO - BIRRIA $11.50

QUESA - BIRRIA ENCHILADAS

BIRRIA MELT W/FRIES

TORTA - BIRRIA

$13.99

$10.99

$11.99

EGGROLL BIRRIA (4)

EGGROLL BIRRIA (3)

$11.99BIRRIA - FRIES

$11.99

$13.99



BURRITOS

BURRITO CLASICO $10.99

BURRITO BANDERAS $11.99

BURRITO ROKETA $11.99

CRISPY DEEP FRIED BURRITO $12.99

BURRITO CHICKEN POBLANO $11.99

PROTEIN SELECTION CHICKEN, ASADA , PASTOR CARNITAS, BARBACOA)

BREACKFAST $10.99

$11.99
ASADA OR GRILLED CHICKEN

BURRITO FAJITA

BURRITO FAJITA TEXANO
STEAK, SHRIMP AND CHICKEN)

$13.99

GORDITAS

GORDITA CLASICA
ANY PROTEIN SELECTION (CHICKEN, ASADA , CHICHARRON, PASTOR 
OR VEGETABLE). (ADD $2.00 SHRIMP OR BEEF TONGUE)

$5.99

HUARACHES
HUARACHE 
ANY PROTEIN SELECTION (ADD $2.00 SHRIMP OR BEEF TONGUE)

HUARACHE NOPAL AND ASADA 

$7.99

$13.99

BURGERS AND 
SANDWICHES

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SUB $9.95

CHICKEN PHILLY SUB $9.95

CHORI - POLLO SUB $10.99

TUNA MELT $9.95

BACON CHEESE AVOCADO BURGER $9.95

TROPICAL ISLAND BURGER $11.50

$11.50MONTEZUMA BURGER

NACHOS

$11.99NACHOS SUPREME

NACHOS LOCOS $11.99

NACHOS CHILANGOS

NACHOS STEAK OR CHICKEN

$12.99

$10.99



FAJITAS

FAJITAS STEAK OR CHICKEN $13.99

FAJITAS MIX (STEAK AND CHICKEN)$14.99

SHRIMP FAJITAS $14.99

FAJITAS TEXANAS $15.99

CHIMICHANGA $11.99

ENCHILADAS RED OR GREEN SAUCE $10.99

$8.99

(STEAK, SHRIMP AND CHICKEN)

FLAUTAS (TAQUITOS)BEEF OR CHICKEN

PLATES

CARNE ASADA $14.99

GRILLED CHICKEN $13.99

POLLO ENCHILADO $13.99

MILANESA DE RES $14.99

MILANESA DE POLLO $13.99

CARNITAS DINNER $13.99

CHILAQUILES WITH CHICKEN OR
 ASADA

$13.99

SERVE WITH 2 EGGS COOK YOUR WAY (RED OR
GREEN SAUCE)

CHOOSE ANY (ASADA, PASTOR, CARNITAS, CHICKEN, 
BARBACOA,) ADD $2.00 ON SHRIMP OR BEEF TONGUE

SEA FOOD

MOJARRA FRITA $15.99

CAMARONES A LA DIABLA $16.99

CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO $16.99

TOSTADAS OF SHRIMP CEVICHE $16.99

COCKTEL OF CAMARON $13.99

TACOS AND 
QUESADILLAS

PROTEIN CHOICES (ASADA, CHICKEN,
CARNITAS, CHORIZO, PASTOR, CHICHARON,
TINGA DE POLLO, BARBACOA) 
ADD $3.00 ON SHRIMP, TRIPE $2.00 FOR 
BEEF TONGUE,

TACOS $10.99

QUESA - TACOS 

QUESADILLAS

$12.99

$10.99

(GENEROUS MELTING CHEESE)

ADD GRILLED, PEPPERS AND ONIONS $2.00



DESSERTS

CHURROS WITH ICE CREAM $5.75

CHURROS ONLY

TRES LECHES MEXICAN CAKE $5.75

CINNAMON CRISPY CHIPS WITH
 ICE CREAM

$6.99

(ONE SLICE)

KIDS OPTIONS

CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES $5.99

CHEESE QUESADILLA, RICE OR BEANS$5.99

STREET TACO (1), RICE OR BEANS $5.99

CHICKEN QUESADILLA, RICE OR BEANS $6.49

DRINKS

MEXICAN COKE (NOT REFILL) $3.25

CAN SOFT DRINKS (NOT REFILL) $2.15

BOTTLE OF WATER (NOT REFILL) $2.00

JARRITOS MEXICAN FLAVOR SODA
(NOT REFILL)

$2.75

AGUAS FRESCAS (FREE REFILL) $2.75

,COKE, SPRITE, DIET COKE)

$3.99

MARGARITAS

CLASSIC MARGARITA  16 OZ $9.00

TEX MEX MARGARITA 16OZ

PATRON MARGARITA 16OZ

$11.99

PITCHER OF HOUSE TEQUILA

$11.99

(ANY FLAVOR)

SUPREME TOP SHELF TEQUILA WILL BE CHARGE AS DOUBLE
 SHOT PRICE ON SELECTED TEQUILA

$17.90

ULTRA 
CORONA
STELLA 
MODELO
ORO

NEGRA MODELO
BUDLIGHT
BUDWAISER 
PACIFICO
CHELADAS MODELOS

IPA 
DOS XX
OBDULS
 VICTORIA

HEINEKEN 
CORONA FAMILIAR
PRESIDENTE 
CANTARITOS BY JARRITOS

BEERS $4.50

ALERGY NOTICE WE PROSSES SHRIMP AND EGGS ON FEW DISHES YOU BEING ADVISED.

SAPPORO $5.49


